VRB-100S10 - Rotary Potentiometer
Potentiometers, stereo
With slotted 6mm shaft, for 18-tooth push-on buttons, with nut fixing and soldering connections for pc boards.
Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk
Technical data:
Resistance : 10k Ohm
Characteristic : linear
Power rating : 0.2W
Insulating resistance : < 100M Ohm/500V DC current
Test voltage : 500V~/1 min.
Tracking error : ±3dB, 0/-40dB
Rotating angle : 300° ±5°
Clicks : -
Import: Monacor Danmark A/S - Farum Gydevej 65 - DK-3520 Farum - www.monacor.dk - mail@monacor.dk